Salome Elementary School FY_Z‘F 2571 Salome / Indian Hills Bus Schedule

E—

%
Morning Route AM
Depart SES 7:35
Salome Road
Indian Hills RV 7:39
61st 1/2 and Salome rd 7:41
Bohlen Res. 7:43
Segar Res 7:44
Cox Ave
Dusty Trail 7:48
Ussery Res. 7:49
Prose St
Nusser Res 7:51
Monroe at Mesquite
Garcia Res 7:54
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 7:58
Cactus and Nevada 7:59
65th At Community center 8:00
65th at Washington 8:01
Harquahala
Palm bivd 8.04
Fisher Rd. 8:06
Salome
Salome Fire Dept. 8.08
'Salome Market 8:10
Arrive at SES 8:14

May 12,13, 14

e ——

Dual route

D

Afternoon Route PM
Depart SES 2:45
Salome
Salome Market 2:53
Salome Fire Dept. 2:56
Harguahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 2:58
Palm Bivd. 3.00
Oaks Res. 3.02
Miller Res. 3:03
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 3:05
Cactus and Nevada 3:07
65th at Community Center 3:09
65th and Washington 3.1
Monroe
|Monroe at Mesquite 3:12]
Qld Bell rd
[Nusser Res. 3:14|
Cox Ave
Ussery Res. 3:16
Dusty Trail 3:18
Salome Road
Bohlen Res. 3:21
Segar Res. 3:22
|61 1/2 3:24
Indian Hills RV Park 3:25
Arrive at SES 3:30

Ma$ 12,173, 14
505125

Updated-11-14-2024

AL TWES APPROXIMATE

Al'l TIMFS APPROYIMATE



